Row Labels

Count of Inc #

1059
1060W
242PC
415
5150
647(F)
AOAG
PCOO
(blank)

87
13

W Rk P NN R

Grand Total

110



Inc#

2401120040
. 2401250012
2402160001
2402200010
2402210009
2402220002
2402220105
2402230019
2402280009
2403010011
2403010062
2403070001
2403130002
2403140012
2403190064
2403200011
2403220010
2403230013
2403260007
2403260028
2403270007
2403280017
2403300002
2404020012
2404020031
2404030013
2404040011
2404050015
2404110004
2404120020
2404160005
2404170014
2404180013
2404220068
2404250001
2404300011
2405030016
2405050071
2405060018
2405080005
2405080006
2405100011
2405140002
2405140120
2405150013
2405160008
2405170015
2405170048
2405220005
2405230013
2405240071
2405290011
2405310024
2406110006

Type
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059

Date

01/12/2024
01/25/2024
02/16/2024

02/20/2024

02/21/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/23/2024
02/28/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/07/2024
03/13/2024
03/14/2024
03/19/2024
03/20/2024
03/22/2024
03/23/2024
03/26/2024
03/26/2024
03/27/2024
03/28/2024
03/30/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/03/2024
04/04/2024
04/05/2024
04/11/2024
04/12/2024
04/16/2024
04/17/2024
04/18/2024
04/22/2024
04/25/2024
04/30/2024
05/03/2024
05/05/2024
05/06/2024
05/08/2024
05/08/2024
05/10/2024
05/14/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/17/2024
05/17/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/29/2024
05/31/2024
06/11/2024

Day of Week
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

Time

15:14:49
02:26:51
00:02:53
02:27:46
02:16:42
00:07:31
20:03:51
03:26:15
01:56:05
02:18:06
10:30:30
00:45:43
01:06:27
02:31:03
12:21:19
01:39:55
01:19:02
03:05:20
01:28:32
06:45:54
01:02:32
04:06:21
00:29:37
02:43:34
07:47:06
02:27:59
03:02:01
02:26:30
00:56:16
02:58:19
00:53:32
02:45:46
02:50:47
15:19:18
00:24:56
03:24:57
03:40:30
22:49:43
04:10:44
01:45:23
01:52:42
02:41:02
00:23:40
22:35:15
03:25:32
01:39:27
03:29:43
11:38:08
00:58:05
03:51:16
20:27:23
03:38:07
04:08:14
02:55:46

Location

4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV



2406130069
2406150016
2406270094
2406290037
2407110026
2407170134
2407180087
2407190055
2407230023
2407240014
2407240121
2407280005
2408130103
2408200013
2408220012
2408290008
2409110003
2409180002
2409200015
2409300056
2410010073
2410030002
2410040012
2410080007
2410090015
2410160006
2410270054
2410290019
2410290117
2410310007
2410310090
2411010005
2411050079
2401020085
2402140004
2404030025
2404150010
2404160030
2405050081
2405090079
2405100012
2406040006
2409250135
2409250136
2410270053
2411110004
2403080065
2404240100
2410030008
2405150108
2406080023
2405260026
2401210013
2402010122
2404010111

1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1059
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060W
1060w
1060w
242PC
415
415
5150
5150
647(F)

AOAG

PCOO
PCOO

06/13/2024
06/15/2024
06/27/2024
06/29/2024
07/11/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/19/2024
07/23/2024
07/24/2024
07/24/2024
07/28/2024
08/13/2024
08/20/2024
08/22/2024
08/29/2024
09/11/2024
09/18/2024
09/20/2024
09/30/2024
10/01/2024
10/03/2024
10/04/2024
10/08/2024
10/09/2024
10/16/2024
10/27/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
11/01/2024
11/05/2024
01/02/2024
02/14/2024
04/03/2024
04/15/2024
04/16/2024
05/05/2024
05/09/2024
05/10/2024
06/04/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
10/27/2024
11/11/2024
03/08/2024
04/24/2024
10/03/2024
05/15/2024
06/08/2024
05/26/2024
01/21/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024

Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Monday

14:44:49
03:07:45
23:30:57
13:09:12
04:31:28
23:43:56
18:10:50
13:45:00
04:36:12
04:32:39
21:47:29
01:23:01
23:19:29
04:23:54
03:56:53
03:57:02
00:32:23
00:17:12
04:00:08
11:28:13
13:30:00
00:54:21
02:24:21
04:46:06
03:48:34
00:44:13
19:45:03
04:24:56
23:47:21
02:01:04
22:15:36
01:53:12
20:33:25
16:03:20
00:36:26
06:35:38
03:52:50
06:25:04
23:53:48
14:19:25
02:56:41
03:29:48
19:49:47
19:49:56
19:44:51
00:58:39
19:47:42
20:35:26
03:22:55
18:06:36
09:14:58
05:48:18
04:10:24
21:22:22
23:38:53

4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV
4097 SAN PABLO AV



2404140004 PCOO 04/14/2024 Sunday 02:27:56 4097 SAN PABLO AV




